
Subj Crse Sec Title Room Days/Start-End Instructor
MATH 1180 120 MATH FOR BUS & ECON BLB 050 MTWR 10am-11:50am Montag, Sasha
MATH 1180 400 MATH FOR BUS & ECON INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1190 001 BUS CALCULUS COL  047 MTWR 12pm-1:50pm Thompson, Julie
MATH 1190 400 BUS CALCULUS INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 001 SURVEY MATH APPL COL  047 MTWR 2pm-3:50pm Walker, Brandon
MATH 1580 400 SURVEY MATH APPL INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 110 CALCULUS I TH   120 MTWR 8am-9:50am Elwood, Helen
MATH 1710 111 CALCULUS I GAB  317 MTWR 10am-10:50am Mather, Brandon
MATH 1710 111 CALCULUS I  GAB  310 F 8am-9:50am Mather, Brandon
MATH 1710 112 CALCULUS I GAB  317 MTWR 11am-11:50am Mather, Brandon
MATH 1710 112 CALCULUS I GAB  310 F 10am-11:50am Mather, Brandon
MATH 1710 400 CALCULUS I INET Hanson, Michael
MATH 1720 110 CALCULUS II WH   116 MTWR 12pm-1:50pm Dalaklis, Nathan
MATH 1720 111 CALCULUS II PHYS 115 MTWR 2pm-2:50pm Daniels, Harry
MATH 1720 111 CALCULUS II PHYS 115 F 12pm-1:50pm Daniels, Harry
MATH 1720 112 CALCULUS II PHYS 115 MTWR 3pm-3:50pm Daniels, Harry
MATH 1720 112 CALCULUS II PHYS 115 F 2pm-3:50pm Daniels, Harry
MATH 2700 002 LIN ALG & VECTR GEO PHYS 112 MTWR 10am-11:50am Kang, Hyung Mook
MATH 2730 001 MULTIVARIABLE CAL PHYS 112 MTWR 8am-9:50am Brown, Stewart
MATH 3410 001 DIFF EQS I BLB  140 MTWR 10am-11:50am Dulock, Matthew

Subj Crse Sec Title Room Days Instructor
MATH 1100 730 ALGEBRA LANG 310 MWF 10am-11:50am Lopez, Antonio
UGMT 1300 LANG 310 TR 10am - 11:50am Lopez, Antonio
MATH 1650 500 PRE-CALCULUS INET Bernstein, Cameron
MATH 1650 510 PRE-CALCULUS INET Fontenot, Kenzie
MATH 1680 400 ELEM PROB & STAT INET Liu,Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 405 ELEM PROB & STAT INET Liu,Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 410 ELEM PROB & STAT INET Liu,Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 415 ELEM PROB & STAT INET Liu,Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1780 400 PROBABILITY INET Wang, Yekun
MATH 2700 400 LIN ALG & VECTR GEO INET Swain, Justin
MATH 2730 400 MULTIVARIABLE CAL INET Zheng, Jiajie
MATH 3680 400 APPLIED STATISTICS INET Kawamura, Kiko

Mathematics Summer 2024 Schedule

5 Week 1 :  May 20 - June 21
Final Exam for 5-Week 1 will be 6/21/24

10 Week  :  May 20 - July 26
Final Exam for 10-Week will be 7/26/24

731

4/19/2024



Subj Crse Sec Title Room Days Instructor
MATH 1100 400 ALGEBRA INET De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 1100 410 ALGEBRA INET Medtia, Jayshree

Subj Crse Sec Title Room Days Instructor
MATH 1100 120 ALGEBRA WH 116 MTWR 12pm-1:50pm Fowler, Camma
MATH 1190 002 BUS CALCULUS MATT 312 MTWR 12pm-1:50pm
MATH 1190 410 BUS CALCULUS INET Leelaratne, Sanduni
MATH 1580 410 SURVEY MATH APPL INET Champion, Ian
MATH 1710 410 CALCULUS I INET Dhakal, Mani
MATH 1720 120 CALCULUS II LIFE A419 MTWR 12pm-1:50pm Ahamed, Md Suzan
MATH 1720 121 CALCULUS II PHYS 115 MTWR 2pm-2:50pm Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 1720 121 CALCULUS II PHYS 115 F 12pm-1:50pm Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 1720 122 CALCULUS II PHYS 115 MTWR 3pm-3:50pm Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 1720 122 CALCULUS II PHYS 115 F 2pm-3:50pm Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 3350 001 NUMERICAL ANAL PHYS 112 MTWR 2pm-3:50pm Liu, Jianguo
MATH 3410 002 DIFF EQS I GAB  112 MTWR 5pm-6:50pm Liu, Jianguo

8 Week 1 :  June 3 - July 26
Final Exam for 8-Week 1 will be 7/26/24

5 Week 2 :  June 24 - July 26
Final Exam for 5-Week 2 will be 7/26/24

4/19/2024


	Courses

